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PINE ROAL

COUNTY

PROJECT NUMBER SHEET NO. TOTAL SHEETS

COWETA

CSMSL-0006-00 (293) 248 282
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MATCH LINE STA.

54-015

Ds3

134+00 ,

Ds3

USE ON CONSTRUCTION 4-28-2014

STAGE | CONSTRUCTION
G.M.D. 806 L.L. 72, L.L. 57
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DIRECTION OF TWO-WAY TRAFFIC

STAGE | CONSTRUCTION

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT

ChiA-

SCALE IN FEET

270 Peachtree St. NW, Suite 1500 « Atlanta, GA 30303-1283

20

Main: (678) 954-5000 + www.chacompanies.com 0

40 80

REVISION DATES

STATE OF GEORGIA
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTAT /ON

4728714 EPD

OFF | CE : PROGRAM DELIVERY

BMP LOCATION DETAILS

STA. /133+00 TO STA. 139+10

PROJECT : CSMSL-0006-00(293)| rn""A4"

COUNTY : COWETA 54_016




